	•·····································					City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
Legislation Details						
File #:	19-1	1070 Version:	1	Name:	1st Am to Sanitary Sewer - La	Crescent
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/22	2/2019		In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	8/8/	2019		Final action:	8/8/2019	
Title:	Resolution approving First Amendment to Agreement for Sanitary Sewer Conveyance and Treatment Between the City of La Crosse, WI and the City of La Crescent, MN. (Note: The Committee and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stat. 19.85(1) (e) and 19.85(1)(g) to formulate & update negotiation strategies and parameters and to confer with legal counsel. Following such closed session, the Committees and/or Council may reconvene in open session.)					
Sponsors:	Tim Kabat					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Agreement - signed, 3. Map, 4. Exh D Trilogy Report - WSewer Connection Fee 2016 8-6-19, 5. Short Circuit approval 7-24-19					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result
8/8/2019	1	Common Council		Al	DOPTED	
8/1/2019	1	Finance & Personnel	Con	nmittee R	ECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED) Pass